
Exchange Application: Proposed Study Plan
Full-Time Exchange Program

Research courses to determine that this host institution offers sufficient course options for you. This is a 
proposed plan of study and you are able to enroll in different courses at the host institution, as needed.

Student Name: __________________________________     SFU Student #: ______________________________________   

Major(s): _______________________________________     Exchange Term (e.g. �6�S�U�L�Q�J 202��): _____�B________________ 

Host Institution:  _______________________    �1�D�P�H���R�I��Host City����C�D�P�S�X�V�� or Virtual: _____________________________  

HOST INSTITUTION COURSE DETAILS
SFU EXCHANGE 
CREDIT HISTORY

Course Title* Course Code* Department 
or Faculty* 

Number 
of Units*

Language of 
Instruction 
(Course)*, ** 

Has Course 
Been Evaluated 
by SFU? *

If Yes, Actual 
SFU Credit 
Previously 
Awarded

Globalization and 
Sociocultural Complexity

20110001311 Sociology 7.5 English Yes CMNS 4XX

Creative Urban Technology N/A Humanities 5 English No

eg. 1

eg. 2

1*

2*

3*

4*

5*
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7

8




